Automotive Grade
AFDI Series
Overview
Power inductors are passive electronic components used in various circuits to store energy in a magnetic
field when electrical current flows through them. They are critical in filtering, energy storage,
and noise suppression in power electronic systems.
They are designed to handle higher currents and are optimized for minimal power loss and thermal efficiency.
Benefits

7 Configuration and Dimensions:
Part No. A B C D E F G H
AFDI002828111R0M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 9.3±0.5 6.7±0.5 16±0.5 2.5±0.1
AFDI002828112R2M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 9.3±0.5 6.7±0.5 16±0.5 2.5±0.1
AFDI002828113R3M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 9.3±0.5 6.7±0.5 16±0.5 2.3±0.1
AFDI002828114R7M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 9.3±0.5 6.7±0.5 16±0.5 2.3±0.1
AFDI002828116R8M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 9.3±0.5 6.7±0.5 16±0.5 2.0±0.1
AFDI002828118R2M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 8.0±0.5 8.0±0.5 16±0.5 2.0±0.1
AFDI00282811100M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 8.0±0.5 8.0±0.5 16±0.5 1.8±0.1
AFDI00282811150M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 10.0±0.5 6.0±0.5 16±0.5 1.8±0.2
AFDI00282811220M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 9.8±0.5 6.2±0.5 16±0.5 1.6±0.1
AFDI00282811330M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 10.0±0.5 6.0±0.5 16±0.5 1.3±0.1
AFDI00282811470M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 10.0±0.5 6.0±0.5 16±0.5 1.3±0.1
AFDI00282811680M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 9.8±0.5 6.2±0.5 16±0.5 1.1±0.1
AFDI00282811820M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 9.8±0.5 6.2±0.5 16±0.5 1.1±0.1
AFDI00282811101M06 28±0.4 28±0.4 4.0±0.5 10.5±0.4 9.8±0.5 6.2±0.5 16±0.5 1.1±0.1
8 Electrical Characteristics:
Part No. Inductance Test Freq. Tolerance Irms Isat Marking
(uH ) (±%) (A)Typ. (A)Typ.
AFDI002828111R0M06
1.0
100kHz,1.0V 20 90 70 1.0uH
AFDI002828112R2M06
2.2
100kHz,1.0V 20 72 64 2.2uH
AFDI002828113R3M06 3.3 100kHz,1.0V 20 57 60 3.3uH
AFDI002828114R7M06 4.7 100kHz,1.0V 20 53 52 4.7uH
AFDI002828116R8M06 6.8 100kHz,1.0V 20 45 44 6.8uH
AFDI002828118R2M06 8.2 100kHz,1.0V 20 40 32 8.2uH
AFDI00282811100M06 10 100kHz,1.0V 20 36 30 15uH
AFDI00282811150M06 15 100kHz,1.0V 20 28 20 10uH
AFDI00282811220M06 22 100kHz,1.0V 20 24 19 22uH
AFDI00282811330M06 33 100kHz,1.0V 20 18 18 33uH
AFDI00282811470M06 47 100kHz,1.0V 20 16 16.2 47uH
AFDI00282811680M06 68 100kHz,1.0V 20 11 11 68uH
AFDI00282811820M06 82 100kHz,1.0V 20 11 8 82uH
AFDI00282811101M06 100 100kHz,1.0V 20 11 7 100uH
Note:
3.Irms for a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
4.The part temperature (ambient + temp rise) should not exceed 150°C under worst case operating conditions.